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The changing faces of James Bond

Sources: IMDb *Not made by Eon Productions (Saltzman/Broccoli)
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1962
1963
1964
1965
1967
1967
1969
1971
1973
1974
1977
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1981
1983
1983
1985
1987
1989
1995
1997
1999
2002
2006

Dr No
From Russia With Love
Goldfinger
Thunderball
You Only Live Twice
Casino Royale*
On Her Majesty’s Secret Service
Diamonds Are Forever
Live And Let Die
The Man With The Golden Gun
The Spy Who Loved me
Moonraker
For Your Eyes Only
Octopussy
Never Say Never Again*
A View To A Kill
The Living Daylights
License to Kill
Goldeneye
Tomorrow Never Dies
The World Is Not Enough
Die Another Day
Casino Royale

Sean Connery
Sean Connery
Sean Connery
Sean Connery
Sean Connery
David Niven
George Lazenby
Sean Connery
Roger Moore
Roger Moore
Roger Moore
Roger Moore
Roger Moore
Roger Moore
Sean Connery
Roger Moore
Timothy Dalton
Timothy Dalton
Pierce Brosnan
Pierce Brosnan
Pierce Brosnan
Pierce Brosnan
Daniel Craig

$60m
$79m
$125m
$141m
$112m
$44m
$82m
$116m
$162m
$98m
$185m
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$195m
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$156m
$353m
$346m
$390m
$456m
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