The changing faces of James Bond



Film



1	Sean Conne	r
	Year	F

George 3 Roger Moore

Timothy 5 Pierce
Dalton Brosnan

Rond

Brosnan -

6 Daniel Craig

Box office

rear	FIIM	Bona	Box office	
1962	Dr No	Sean Connery	\$60m	
1963	From Russia With Love	Sean Connery	\$79m	
1964	Goldfinger	Sean Connery	\$125m	
1965	Thunderball	Sean Connery	\$141m	
1967	You Only Live Twice	Sean Connery	\$112m	
1967	Casino Royale*	David Niven	\$44m	
1969	On Her Majesty's Secret Service	George Lazenby	\$82m	
1971	Diamonds Are Forever	Sean Connery	\$116m	
1973	Live And Let Die	Roger Moore	\$162m	
1974	The Man With The Golden Gun	Roger Moore	\$98m	
1977	The Spy Who Loved me	Roger Moore	\$185m	
1979	Moonraker	Roger Moore	\$210m	
1981	For Your Eyes Only	Roger Moore	\$195m	
1983	Octopussy	Roger Moore	\$188m	
1983	Never Say Never Again*	Sean Connery	\$160m	
1985	A View To A Kill	Roger Moore	\$152m	
1987	The Living Daylights	Timothy Dalton	\$191m	
1989	License to Kill	Timothy Dalton	\$156m	
1995	Goldeneye	Pierce Brosnan	\$353m	
1997	Tomorrow Never Dies	Pierce Brosnan	\$346m	
1999	The World Is Not Enough	Pierce Brosnan	\$390m	
2002	Die Another Day	Pierce Brosnan	\$456m	
2006	Casino Royale	Daniel Craig	_	
Sources: IM	Sources: IMDb *Not made by Eon Productions (Saltzman/Broccoli) © GRAPHIC NEWS			